
Tracking details LOADED ON BOARD

42 G1 (40ST)

Booking reference
THD1351392

Custom reference
ATB151961840620254851

Exported on
Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 

FSCU4613150

RECEIPT

PORT Bangkok, TH

BANGKOK PORT

PORT Fredericia, DK

FREDERICIA TERMINAL

DELIVERY

06:24

Tuesday,13-MAY-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER BANGKOK

Tuesday,13-MAY-2025 READY TO BE LOADED BANGKOK

Tuesday,27-MAY-2025 LOADED ON BOARD BANGKOK KOTA HALUS
(4208BS)

Wednesday,28-MAY-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL SINGAPORE KOTA HALUS
(4208BS)

Saturday,31-MAY-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT SINGAPORE KOTA HALUS

(4208BS)

Monday,02-JUN-2025 LOADED ON BOARD SINGAPORE OOCL DENMARK
(0FAKBW1MA)

Monday,02-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE SINGAPORE OOCL DENMARK
(0FAKBW1MA)

Tuesday,08-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL HAMBURG OOCL DENMARK
(0FAKCE1MA)

Wednesday,09-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT HAMBURG OOCL DENMARK

(0FAKCE1MA)

Monday,14-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE HAMBURG BAKKAFOSS
(752U9R)

Tuesday,15-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD HAMBURG BAKKAFOSS
(752U9R)

Friday,18-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL FREDERICIA BAKKAFOSS
(752U9R)

07:40

20:59

15:05

12:00

18:56

10:40

17:39

14:38

09:41

06:00

00:27

08:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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