Tracking details LOADED ON BOARD



	FSCU4613150 • 42 G1 (40ST)
•	RECEIPT
•	PORT Bangkok, TH
	BANGKOK PORT
•	PORT Fredericia, DK
	FREDERICIA TERMINAL
•	DELIVERY
	ng reference
Bookii THD1:	351392
THD1:	m reference 51961840620254851

	Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
	Tuesday,13-MAY-2025	© 07:40	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	BANGKOK	
	Tuesday,13-MAY-2025	© 20:59	READY TO BE LOADED	BANGKOK	
ā	Tuesday,27-MAY-2025	© _{15:05}	LOADED ON BOARD	BANGKOK	KOTA HALUS (4208BS)
ā	Wednesday,28-MAY-2025	© _{12:00}	VESSEL ARRIVAL	SINGAPORE	KOTA HALUS (4208BS)
ā	Saturday,31-MAY-2025	© _{18:56}	DISCHARGED IN TRANSHIPMENT	SINGAPORE	KOTA HALUS (4208BS)
ā	Monday,02-JUN-2025	© _{10:40}	LOADED ON BOARD	SINGAPORE	OOCL DENMARK (0FAKBW1MA)
Ē	Monday,02-JUN-2025	© _{17:39}	VESSEL DEPARTURE	SINGAPORE	OOCL DENMARK (0FAKBW1MA)
đ	Tuesday,08-JUL-2025	© _{14:38}	VESSEL ARRIVAL	HAMBURG	OOCL DENMARK (0FAKCE1MA)
đ	Wednesday,09-JUL-2025	© _{09:41}	DISCHARGED IN TRANSHIPMENT	HAMBURG	OOCL DENMARK (0FAKCE1MA)
ß	Monday,14-JUL-2025	© _{06:00}	VESSEL DEPARTURE	HAMBURG	BAKKAFOSS (752U9R)
ā	Tuesday,15-JUL-2025	© _{00:27}	LOADED ON BOARD	HAMBURG	BAKKAFOSS (752U9R)
đ	Friday,18-JUL-2025	© _{08:00}	VESSEL ARRIVAL	FREDERICIA	BAKKAFOSS (752U9R)

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.